



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

55 WRIT PETITION NO. 5798 OF 2007
56 WRIT PETITION NO. 1732 OF 2009
57 WRIT PETITION NO. 3897 OF 2009
60 WRIT PETITION NO. 14560 OF 2019
61 WRIT PETITION NO. 9059 OF 2020
62 WRIT PETITION NO. 3186 OF 2021
63 WRIT PETITION NO. 7549 OF 2021
64 WRIT PETITION NO. 409 OF 2022
65 WRIT PETITION NO. 5730 OF 2022
66 WRIT PETITION NO. 6419 OF 2023
67 WRIT PETITION NO. 7290 OF 2023
68 FIRST APPEAL NO. 966 OF 2021
70 WRIT PETITION NO. 8452 OF 2018
71 WRIT PETITION NO. 2567 OF 2020
72 WRIT PETITION NO. 3863 OF 2022
73 WRIT PETITION NO. 8018 OF 2022
74 WRIT PETITION NO. 4550 OF 2023
75 WRIT PETITION NO. 5168 OF 2023
76 WRIT PETITION NO. 10124 OF 2023
77 WRIT PETITION NO. 10219 OF 2023
78 WRIT PETITION NO. 10262 OF 2023
79 WRIT PETITION NO. 10285 OF 2023
80 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2141 OF 2020
81 FIRST APPEAL NO. 228 OF 2023
82 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1405 OF 2023
83 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2127 OF 2023
84 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3172 OF 2023
85 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3173 OF 2023
86 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3799 OF 2023
87 FIRST APPEAL NO. 4213 OF 2023
88 CONT. PETITION NO. 80 OF 2022 IN WP/11633/2019
89 CONT. PETITION NO. 464 OF 2023 IN WP/4240/2018

...

CORAM : S. G. MEHARE, J.

DATE : 02-02-2024

PER COURT :-

1. Court time is over. Hence, the matters could not be heard.
2. Stand over to 08.04.2024.
3. *Interim* relief, if any, to continue till then.

**(S. G. MEHARE)
JUDGE**